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Finals Winners

Colby winter
Richard Buttrum
Tim Narup

Buddy Sims

Eric Hill

J D Kindermann

Kevin Ecker
Shawn Evans
Eric Dawson
Jon Little
Jason Dykstra
Robert Miller

Nathan Skow
Bryant Felton
Michael Ullrich
Bryan Jones
Justin Smith

Team Shedluv
Daniel Arbuckle
Donald Strauser

Jay Gilpatrick
Brandon Asberry

Midwestspl
Basic 1
1. 146.
2. 146.
3. 144.
4, 143.
5. 140.
6. 139.
Basic 2
1. 150
2. 148
3. 146
4, 147
5. 147
6. 143
Basic 3
1. 151
2. 150
3. 149
4, 148
5. 144
Basic 4
1. 152.
2. 148.
3. 149.
Basic 5
1. 156.
2. 149,
3. 151.
4, 148.
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149.
148.
148.
148.
147.
147.
146.
146.
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Doug Roberts
Randy wheat

Travis Starr
Anton Miller
Jared Elbert
Chris Grant
Harold Tremblay
Sarah Vvaughan
corey Meyer
Nick Rains

John Conaway
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150.
148.
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148.
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146.9

150.0

151.1
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156.6
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151.
151.
150.
150.
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152.
152.
151.
149.
148.
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160.
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157.
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156.
154.
149.
139.
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Chad stoulil
Tom Tucker
Chris Russ
Michael Bible
Randal Bruce

Jason Jedlicka
Team Mn Loudest
Jason Patterson
Shawn willtrout
Jason Stevens
Kyle Dykstra

Justin Morrison
Clint Buttrum
Jon Schmitz
Kelly cCarnahan
Justin Miller
Arik Bradner
Jamie Biodrowski

Danny Britian
Brad Firgard
David Pate
Erik Hoss

Kurt Bills

Ben Eyermann
Derek Green
Jason Mcintosh
Joshua Judy
Nathan Link

Chris Russ
Tom Tucker
Kyle Dykstra
Michael Bible
Jared Elbert
Randall Bruce
Jon Little
Randy wheat
Chris Grant

Jason Mcintosh
Travis Young
Doug Roberts
colby Moorehead
Anton MilTler
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137.
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138.
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Loud N Low

Bryan Jones
Brandon Asberrry
Colby winter

Jon Schmitz
Kelly cCarnahan
Eric Benda
Kurt Bills
Derek Green
Clint Buttrum

Erik Hoss

David Pate

Brad Firgard
Halen Frazier
Arik Bradner
Ben Eyermann
Team Mn Loudest
Jason Patterson
Joshua Judy
Jason Jedlicka
Jamie Biodrowski

Chris Russ

Tom Tucker
Halen Frazier
Jared Elbert
Derek Green
Arik Bradner
Jason Patterson
Travis Young
Joshua Judy
Jamie Biodrowski
Brandon Asberry
Randy wheat
Robert Miller
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. 150.825 Eric Benda 146.3 151.3 153.5 152.2
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. 144.70 Kelly carnahan 137.1 140.5 151.1 150.1

1
2. 148.325 Derek Green 140.4 145.3 153.0 154.6
3
4

137.
136.
140.
138.

140.
138.
139.
136.

150.
147.
148.
145.

. 143.525 Jamie Biodrowski 136.8 143.0 147.1 147.2

1. 151.1 pavid Pate
2. 150.6 Justin Miller
3. 149.6 Justin Rockwell

Local 2
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139.8
136.2

140.0
137.9

151.5
148.4

138.7
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1. 145.1
2. 141.8
3. 140.3
4. 137.9
5. 137.5
Local 3

1. 140.1
2. 140.1

Jared Gittemeier
Matt Leciejewski
Daniel Demay
willie Talman
Jacob Ragdale

Jimmy Boren
Edgar Flores
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